Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS C	ARD ON PRINCIPAL FRO	NTAGE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	TY OF PORTLAI	ND
Attached	PERMA	Permit Number: 071219 PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify thatRICE GEOFFREY I/D	an Le	
has permission to Provide fire rated ceiling	ng bet on the contenents and t djace	nt areas <u>Allen 2</u> d
AT <u>197 Pleasant Ave</u>		2_J001001
of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.		of the City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	fication of inspection music g in and ween permittion proceed by the this liding or write there lied or convict obsed-in 4 JR NO1	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Health Dept		\mathcal{O}
Appeal Board	—	MAN KOPIAKO ISPRILAT
Other Department Name	(]4	Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

•

 $r = -\sum_{i=1}^{n} r_{i}$

Cit	y of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit	Application	Per	mit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	
	Congress Street, 04101	-				07-1219			132 J00	1001
Loc	ation of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owner	r Address:		-	Phone:	
197 Pleasant Ave RICE GEOFFRI			REY I		658 (CONGRESS	ST IST FLO	OR		
Business Name: Contractor Name		Contractor Name	Contractor Address:			Phone				
		Dan Led			130 Rear Danforth Portland				2074506005	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Phone:			Permit Type:			£	Zone:	
					Alte	rations - Com	mercial			B-1
Past Use: Proposed Use:					Permi	it Fee:	Cost of Work:	CE	O District:	7
Со	mmercial - Mixed Use	Commercial -	Mixed U	Jse	\$6,000.00 5			5		
res	idential/ commercial	residential/ co		l - Provide	FIRE	DEPT:	Approved I	NSPECTI	ON:	6-0
		fire rated ceiling	•	en the			Denied	Use Group	B/B/M	Type: 5B
		-	pace and the adjacent						171	
		areas						DBC-2003		
	posed Project Description:					1	c	ſ	hub	
	ovide fire rated ceiling betw	een the commercial spa	ace and the	he adjacent	Signature: Grea Cass Signature: MB 10/24/87				0124/07	
are	as			J	PEDE	STRIAN ACTI	VITIES DISTR	SICT (P.A)	Ø .)	/ /
					Actior	n: Approv	ed Appro	oved w/Con	ed w/Conditions 📋 Denied	
					Signat	ture:		Da	te:	
Peri	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	<u> </u>	L	-	Zoning	Approval			
ld	obson	09/27/2007								
1. This permit application does not preclude the		Special Zone or Reviews		Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation			
1.	Applicant(s) from meeting		Shoreland					v Not in District or Landmark		
	Federal Rules.									
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		U Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
3.	•		Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review	
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.										
	False information may invalidate a building		Subdivision		Interpretation			Approved		
	permit and stop all work	-				I				
			Site	e Plan		Approved	d		Approved w/C	Conditions
	, i liis as see in ga									
		· · · ·	Maj □	Minor MM		Denied			Denied	
									ABN	
		* *	Date: 10	1000 hin		Date:		Date:	م مربع ا مر	
			()	HAUT,				240		
	n an									

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

. . .

City of Portland, Maine - Bu	uilding or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel	U	874-8 716	07-1219	09/27/2007	132 J001001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
197 Pleasant Ave (463 St. John)	RICE GEOFFREY I		658 CONGRESS ST 1ST FLOOR		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	Dan Led		130 Rear Danforth Portland		(207) 450-6005
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		•
			Alterations - Com	mercial	
Proposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:		
Commercial - Mixed Use residentia	al/ commercial - Provide fire	Provid	e fire rated ceiling	between the comme	ercial space and the
noted gailing hotsycan the commonal	adjace	acent areas			
rated ceiling between the commerci Dept: Zoning Status: Note:		Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval I	Date: 10/22/2007 Ok to Issue: ☑
Dept: Zoning Status:	Approved with Conditions				Ok to Issue: 🗹
Dept: Zoning Status: Note: 1) This permit is being approved of work.	Approved with Conditions on the basis of plans submitted.	Any deviat			Ok to Issue: 🔽 before starting that
Dept: Zoning Status: Note: 1) This permit is being approved of work.	Approved with Conditions on the basis of plans submitted.	Any deviat	ions shall require a	separate approval	Ok to Issue: 🔽 before starting that
Dept:ZoningStatus:Note:1)This permit is being approved of work.Dept:BuildingStatus:	Approved with Conditions on the basis of plans submitted. Approved with Conditions semblies must be protected by a	Any deviat Reviewer:	ions shall require a Jeanine Bourke	separate approval Approval I	Ok to Issue: ✓ before starting that Date: 10/24/2007 Ok to Issue: ✓
Dept:ZoningStatus:Note:1)1)This permit is being approved of work.Dept:BuildingStatus:Note:1)All penetratios through rated as ASTM 814 or UL 1479, per IB	Approved with Conditions on the basis of plans submitted. Approved with Conditions semblies must be protected by a C 2003 Section 712.	Any deviat Reviewer: an approvec	ions shall require a Jeanine Bourke	separate approval Approval I	Ok to Issue: ✓ before starting that Date: 10/24/2007 Ok to Issue: ✓ accordance with



General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 463	STEVENS AVENUE, FIRST FLOOR PURTLAND				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A STURP 975 ±	Area Square Footage of Lot				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *must be wner Lessee or Buyer* Telephone:				
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name GEOFFREY I. RICE Address 658 CONGRESS 87 450-6005				
132 <5 1	City, State & Zip PURTLAND. MEO410, 772-6785				
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant) Cost Of Work: \$ 6,000,000				
JILL DEWITT	Name Work p				
CHERYL MICHAUD	Address City, State & Zip				
Current legal use (i.e. single family)	UMMERCIAL + RESIDENTAL				
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use:					
Proposed Specific use: Is property part of a subdivision?	No If yes, please name				
Project description: PRAVINE FIRE	RATED CEILING BETWEEN MUS STUR				
Project description: PROVIDE FIRE RATED CEILING BETWEEN THIS STOR AND APARTMENT ABOVE AS WELL AS FIRE RATED WALL BETWEEN					
MIS STORG AND AD JACENT ARSAS					
Contractor's name: DAN 1	_£0				
Address: 130 REAR DANFOR	THY & TREET				
City, State & Zip POLTLAND	ME 04101 Telephone: 837-1793				
Who should we contact when the permit is rea	dy: OWNER, GEOFFREY RICEElephone: 450-6005				
	ST, FIRST FLOUR PORTLAND. ME U4101				

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue (GEOFFREY I. RICE) Signature:



